Team

Church of the Cross

Bayside Community Church
Impact Community Church
Church on the Rock
Woodland Community Church
The Bridge Church

The Church at Bradenton
River Life Church

October 30, 2015

Won
12
12
11

O N

Standings

2015 Womens

Lost

N O W NN

10
13
13

Tie

O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Win %o
.857
.857
.786
571
.500
.286
.071
.071

RF
198
190
233
156
165
101

66

52

RA
88
95

113
136
122
158
210
239

Diff
110
95
120
20
43
-57
-144
-187

GB

1.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
11.0
11.0

Page 1 of 1



