## Standings

## 2015 Womens

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Church of the Cross	12	2	0	.857	198	88	110	
Bayside Community Church	12	2	0	.857	190	95	95	
Impact Community Church	11	3	0	.786	233	113	120	1.0
Church on the Rock	8	6	0	.571	156	136	20	4.0
Woodland Community Church	7	7	0	.500	165	122	43	5.0
The Bridge Church	4	10	0	.286	101	158	-57	8.0
The Church at Bradenton	1	13	0	.071	66	210	-144	11.0
River Life Church	1	13	0	.071	52	239	-187	11.0

October 30, 2015 Page 1 of 1